412
414

414
412

419
403

409
418

505
205

206

304
307

404
404
203
410

207
402

201
417
309

408
401

102

Lynn Heidinger
Karen Ann Fuss
Karen Ann Fuss
Lynn Heidinger
Ann Alves

Nancy Muller
Elizabeth Hunter
Hillary D Hershey

Sally Reardon
Barb Hammond

Bob Hightshoe

Nancy Mareing
Lisa Stepanek

Christine Carter
Christine Carter
Sharon West
Jeannine Kerr

Jamie Sieveking
Charles Harrison

Barbara Redecker
Nancy Warshauer
Mary Ann Lawrence

Nancy Warshauer
Nancy Muller

Eleanor Shaw

High in Trial - All Breed

Dogs with the same score are listed in order of their placement in their class.

* denotes Newfoundland

Open B
Open B
Utility B
Utility B
Utility B
Open B
Open B
Utility B
Utility A
Novice B
Novice B

Open A
Open A

Open B
Utility B
Novice B
Utility B
Novice B
Utility B
Novice B
Open B
Open A
Utility B
Open B
Novice A

Sunfire's What's On Tap
Kelakye's Joshua Deets of Kuventre

Kelakye's Joshua Deets of Kuventre
Sunfire's What's On Tap

Redtale Sunshine on Ice
My Dolly Molly Two Spots

Norwood Had To Be Ewe
Smokingold's Rising Star

Numark's Frederick of Salmor
Hearthrob's Dreamcatcher

BelCanto Surefire at Moonlight Run

Cedarwood's The Heat Is On
Cedarwood's He's A Shore Thing

Southcross Double Feature
Southcross Double Feature
LookyLooky Here | Come
Woodwynd's High Tea at Crossroads

Cavecreek's Splash of Cool Water
Winbucks Mosaic Wheel d' Fortune

Ambermoon Christmas Caper
Natalie's Maggie of Walden Farm
Amazing Grace

Sansu Brie of Walden Farm
Serenade's Simply Dreamy

Charleston Charley Shaw

200
199

198.5
198.5

198
198

196.5
195.5

194.5
194.5

194

193.5
193.5

193
192.5
192
191

190.5
190.5

189.5
188.5
183

181.5
181.5

171.5



High Combined - All Breed

* denotes Newfoundland

10/8/17

# Score # Score Total
Sunfire's What's On Tap Open B 412 200.0 Utility B 412 1985 398.5
Kelakye's Joshua Deets of Kuventre Open B 414  199.0 Utility B 414 1985 397.5
Southcross Double Feature Open B 404 193.0 Utility B 404 1925 3855



Scores by Class

Sunday
Novice A
Entered: 2 Shown: 2 Qualified: 1
Armband Dog Score Place
102 Charleston Charley Shaw 171.5 -/1
101 Franklin James NQ



Scores by Class

Sunday
Novice B
Specialty breed Entered: 1 Shown: 1 Qualified: 0
All breed Entered: 7 Shown: 6 Qualified: 5
Armband Dog Score Place
205 Hearthrob's Dreamcatcher 194.5 -/1
206 BelCanto Surefire at Moonlight Run 194.0 -2
203 LookyLooky Here | Come 192.0 -13
207 Cavecreek's Splash of Cool Water 190.5 -/4
201 Ambermoon Christmas Caper 189.5
208 Rowens Commander NQ
202 Ronon Dex of Scenic Ridge ABS



Scores by Class

Sunday
Open A
Entered: 8 Shown: 7 Qualified: 3
Armband Dog Score Place
304 Cedarwood's The Heat Is On 193.5+ -1
307 Cedarwood's He's A Shore Thing 1935 -2
309 Amazing Grace 183.0 -13
301 Obsession's Darling Little Star SL NQ
302 Winbucks It'll All Be Clear NQ
305 Gekko's Snow Punk of Wild Ridge NQ
306 Norwood Milagro NQ
303 Wicklow Wicked Good ABS



Scores by Class

Sunday
Open B
Entered: 14 Shown: 13 Qualified: 7
OTCh
Armband Dog Score Place Pts

412 Sunfire's What's On Tap 200.0 -/1 4
414 Kelakye's Joshua Deets of Kuventre 199.0 -2 1
403 My Dolly Molly Two Spots 198.0 -13
409 Norwood Had To Be Ewe 196.5 -/4
404 Southcross Double Feature 193.0
417 Natalie's Maggie of Walden Farm 188.5
401 Serenade's Simply Dreamy 181.5
308 Numark Copper Nickel NQ
402 Winbucks Mosaic Wheel d' Fortune NQ
408 Sansu Brie of Walden Farm NQ
410 Woodwynd's High Tea at Crossroads NQ
416 Owling's Wish Me Luck NQ
418 Smokingold's Rising Star NQ
415 Goldenloch Lay Down Your Bets ABS



Scores by Class

Sunday
Utility A
Entered: 5 Shown: 4 Qualified: 1
Armband Dog Score Place
505 Numark's Frederick of Salmor 194.5 -/1
502 Kelakye's' Good Vibrations NQ
503 Polesitter's Desert Sun Gem NQ
504 Rozzay's Chase the Wind Mariah NQ
501 Majela Chaniam Vimiusa by Stealth ABS



Scores by Class

Sunday
Utility B
Entered: 14 Shown: 11 Qualified: 8
OTCh
Armband Dog Score Place Pts

414 Kelakye's Joshua Deets of Kuventre 198.5+ -1 10
412 Sunfire's What's On Tap 198.5 -2 3
419 Redtale Sunshine on Ice 198.0 -13 1
418 Smokingold's Rising Star 195.5 -/4
404 Southcross Double Feature 192.5
410 Woodwynd's High Tea at Crossroads 191.0
402 Winbucks Mosaic Wheel d' Fortune 190.5
408 Sansu Brie of Walden Farm 181.5
401 Serenade's Simply Dreamy NQ
403 My Dolly Molly Two Spots NQ
416 Owling's Wish Me Luck NQ
417 Natalie's Maggie of Walden Farm EXC
406 Bedlam's Kindled Karma ABS
415 Goldenloch Lay Down Your Bets ABS



Scores by Class

Sunday

Preferred Novice

Entered: 2 Shown: 2 Qualified: 0
Armband Dog Score Place
601 Battle Born's One Paw Up NQ

602 Copperridge's Heza Gangstah NQ



Scores by Class

Sunday

Preferred Open

Entered: 3 Shown: 2 Qualified: 0
Armband Dog Score Place
632 Farwest's Edge NQ
633 Gekko's Snow Punk of Wild Ridge NQ
631

High Times Ready When You Are ABS



Scores by Class

Sunday

Preferred Utility

Entered: 2 Shown: 1 Qualified: 0
Armband Dog Score Place
672 Farwest's Edge NQ

671 High Times Ready When You Are ABS



Scores by Class

Sunday

Beginner Novice A

Entered: 1 Shown: 1 Qualified: 1
Armband Dog Score Place
701 Denali's Blue Skye 189.5 -/1



Scores by Class

Sunday

Beginner Novice B

Entered: 1 Shown: 1 Qualified: 1
Armband Dog Score Place
721 Tsavo's Perfect Pitch of Jazzberry 195.0 -/1



Scores by Class

Sunday

Graduate Novice

Entered: 2 Shown: 2 Qualified: 0
Armband Dog Score Place
751 Obsession's Darling Little Star SL NQ

752 Wellspring Farm Winds of Change NQ



Scores by Class

Sunday
Versatility
Entered: 1 Shown: 1 Qualified: 1
Armband Dog Score Place
791 Southcross Double Feature 190.5 -/1



Scores by Class

Sunday

Wildcard Novice

Entered: 2
Armband Dog Score Place
803 Goldenloch Fly Me to the Moon 187 -/1
801 Queen For A Carolina Shaday 185.5 -2



Scores by Class

Sunday

Wildcard Open

Entered: 1
Armband Dog Score Place
832 Cedarwood's The Heat Is On 166.5 -1



Scores by Class

Sunday

Wildcard Utility

Entered: 1
Armband Dog Score Place
872 Norwood Had To Be Ewe 196.5 -/1



Rally Highest Combined - All Breed

* denotes Newfoundland

10/8/17

# Score # Score Total
Holman's Rags to Riches Advanced B 1303 100 Excellent B 1303 100 200
Lochinvar's Class Act Advanced B 1312 100 Excellent B 1312 100 200
Jada Mayhem Advanced B 1313 100 Excellent B 1313 98 198
Nothin' But Blue Skies Advanced B 1304 99 Excellent B 1304 98 197
Flanderfield Malala Coquelicot Advanced B 1316 95 Excellent B 1316 96 191
Snowood Crystal Blue Ingenuity ~ Advanced B 1314 97 Excellent B 1314 93 190
War Bouviator Ekabu's Mercury ~ Advanced B 1306 92 Excellent B 1306 85 177
George Advanced B 1310 83 Excellent B 1310 86 169
Pyrview's Monsieur Debonnaire Advanced B 1309 71 Excellent B 1309 83 154



Armband

1103
1105
1106
1101
1104
1109
1102
1110
1108

Scores by Class

Sunday

Rally Novice B

Dog
Southcross Majority Vote
Mystix Don't Stop the Carnival
Magjak's Order of the Phoenix
Wanderlust's Walking On Indigo Sunshine
Amazing Grace
War Bouviator Journey From Arendelle@Flanderfield
Nicanna's Paper Moon SL
Indigo's Dream Come True
Fairway Xcelerate First Swing

Score

100.0
96.0
95.0
90.0
89.0
84.0
71.0

NQ
ABS



Armband
1201

Scores by Class

Sunday

Rally Advanced A

Dog Score
War Bouviator J'Adore At Flanderfield ABS

Place



Armband

1303
1312
1313
1304
1314
1316
1306
1301
1310
1311
1309
1305

Scores by Class

Sunday

Rally Advanced B

Dog
Holman's Rags to Riches
Lochinvar's Class Act
Jada Mayhem
Nothin' But Blue Skies
Snowood Crystal Blue Ingenuity
Flanderfield Malala Coquelicot Du Matin
War Bouviator Ekabu's Mercury V Dewerckers
Wicklow Wicked Good
George
Cavecreek's Splash of Cool Water
Pyrview's Monsieur Debonnaire
Copperridge's She's Not Packin

Score

100.0
100.0
100.0
99.0
97.0
95.0
92.0
91.0
83.0
78.0
71.0
ABS



Armband

1303
1312
1313
1304
1302
1316
1314
1310
1306
1309

Scores by Class
Sunday

Rally Excellent B

Dog
Holman's Rags to Riches
Lochinvar's Class Act
Jada Mayhem
Nothin' But Blue Skies
Queen For A Carolina Shaday
Flanderfield Malala Coquelicot Du Matin
Snowood Crystal Blue Ingenuity
George
War Bouviator Ekabu's Mercury V Dewerckers
Pyrview's Monsieur Debonnaire

Score

100.0
100.0
98.0
98.0
98.0
96.0
93.0
86.0
85.0
83.0
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